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Spielleiter-Kontakt: Friedl, Thomas, Friesenstr. 9, 71723 Grossbottwar, Tel.: 07148-2288, Geschäft: 07141-16752646, https://www.tv-grossbottwar.de/
tischtennis.html, tomboy1@web.de

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Do.
Fr.
Fr.

26.03.2020
26.03.2020
24.04.2020
24.04.2020

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00
20:00

403
404
401
402

SV Walheim
TSV Schwieberdingen II
TV Mundelsheim II
VfL Gemmrigheim

SV Pattonville
KSV Hoheneck
TV Möglingen II
TTV Erdmannhausen

 
 
 
 

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Fr.
Di.
Mo.
Di.
Do.
Do.
Fr.

22.01.2020
24.01.2020
28.01.2020
03.02.2020
04.02.2020
13.02.2020
20.02.2020
28.02.2020

20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
20:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 v

301
304
307
303
308
305
302
306

TTV Pleidelsheim II
TV Mundelsheim II
TV Markgröningen V
TTF Gündelbach II
SKV Hochberg
SV Walheim
SV Iptingen
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VIII

TV Möglingen II
TGV Winzerhausen II
VfL Gemmrigheim
TSV Schwieberdingen II
SV Pattonville
TSV Kleinsachsenheim II
KSV Hoheneck
TTV Erdmannhausen

0:4
4:0
3:4
3:4
1:4
4:1
0:4
2:4

 
2. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Fr.
Mo.
Mi.
Di.
Mi.
Mi.
Fr.
Di.
Di.
Do.
Fr.

12.11.2019
19.11.2019
20.11.2019
21.11.2019
21.11.2019
22.11.2019
25.11.2019
27.11.2019
03.12.2019
04.12.2019
04.12.2019
06.12.2019
10.12.2019
10.12.2019
12.12.2019
13.12.2019

19:30 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:30 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v (1)
20:30 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00

202
207
216
205
213
212
209
201
214
204
211
203
206
210
208
215

TV Hohenklingen
TTV Erdmannhausen
TV Mundelsheim II
KSV Hoheneck II
TSV Schwieberdingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VIII
TTF Gündelbach II
TSV Kleinsachsenheim II
TSV Enzweihingen II
TTV Pleidelsheim II
TTA 08 Mühlacker III
TV Markgröningen V
SpVgg Mönsheim II
TTG Marbach-Rielingshausen III
SV Iptingen
TTR 2000 Diefenbach II

TV Möglingen II
TSV Oberriexingen II
TV Großbottwar III
SV Walheim
TV Großbottwar IV
TSV Aurich
TV Aldingen II
TSV Grossglattbach II
TGV Winzerhausen II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen
VfL Gemmrigheim
TSV Bietigheim II
KSV Hoheneck
SV Pattonville
TSV Nussdorf
SKV Hochberg

2:4
4:2
4:3
1:4
4:2
4:1
4:1
4:1
2:4
4:1
0:4
4:1
2:4
3:4
4:2
3:4

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Di.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Di.
Do.
Fr.

25.09.2019
08.10.2019
18.10.2019
18.10.2019
18.10.2019
22.10.2019
24.10.2019
25.10.2019

20:30 v (2)
20:00
19:30 v
20:00 v (1)
20:00 v
20:00 v (3)
20:00 v
20:00

101
103
104
102
106
105
107
108

TTV Pleidelsheim III
TSV Asperg IV
VFB Tamm
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen II
TSV Oberriexingen II
SpVgg Hirschlanden-Schöckingen II
TSV Münchingen II
VfL Gemmrigheim II

SpVgg Mönsheim II
RKV-06 Neckarweihingen
TSV Nussdorf
VfL Gemmrigheim
TSG Steinheim/M. V
TTF Gündelbach II
TTV Pleidelsheim II
TV Hohenklingen

1:4
0:4
2:4
0:4
4:1
0:4
0:4
1:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TV Aldingen II
TSV Aurich
TSV Bietigheim II
TTR 2000 Diefenbach II
TSV Enzweihingen II
TTV Erdmannhausen
TV Großbottwar III
TV Großbottwar IV
TSV Grossglattbach II
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SKV Hochberg
KSV Hoheneck
KSV Hoheneck II
SV Iptingen
TSV Kleinsachsenheim II
TTG Marbach-Rielingshausen III
TV Markgröningen V
TV Möglingen II
TTA 08 Mühlacker III
TV Mundelsheim II
SV Pattonville
TSV Schwieberdingen II
TTC Bietigheim-Bissingen VIII
SV Walheim
TGV Winzerhausen II

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


